
 
 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DWARKA 
 

❖ SCHEDULE OF THE ADMISSION PROCESS: GENERAL CATEGORY (OPEN SEATS) 
 

ACTIVITY DAY & DATE 

Commencement of Online Registration Thursday, 18-02-2021 

Last date for Online Registration Thursday, 04-03-2021 

Uploading details of children who applied to the 
school for admission under open seats. 

Tuesday, 09-03-2021 

Display of list of registered applicants with points as 
claimed by the applicant (as per point system). 

Monday, 15-03-2021 

Verification of documents of shortlisted applicants. Tuesday, 16-03-2021 

Draw of lots (if required ). Wednesday, 17-03-2021 

Verification after Draw of Lots (If required). 
Thursday, 18-03-2021 & 

Friday, 19-03-2021 

Display of first list of selected applicants (including 
Waiting List). 

Saturday, 20-03-2021 

Resolution of queries of parents, if any 
Monday, 22-03-2021 & 
Tuesday, 23-03-2021 

 
Admission formalities. 
 

Wednesday, 24-03-2021 & 
Thursday, 25-03-2021 

Displaying of Second List of children (if any) 
(Including waiting List). 

Thursday, 25-03-2021 

Closure of admission process. Wednesday, 31-03-2021 

 


